Position

General Manager

Administration Manager Il

Business Supervisor

Planner Il

Network Administrator

Planner Il

Administrative Assistant Ill

Public Information Officer

Personnel Specialist

Administrative Assistant Ill

Assistant General Manager

Planner |

Administrative Aide |

Administrative Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$162,482

$111,436

$70,066

$59,547

$56,373

$50,561

$49,819

$46,930

$46,149

$43,030

$36,359

$28,246

$9,140

$356

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,704

$26,362

$12,389

$5,960

$20,719

$5,313

$10,409

$10,080

$19,603

$4,779

$0

$2,547

$0

$0



