Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$162,482	\$29,704
Administration Manager II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$111,436	\$26,362
Business Supervisor		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$70,066	\$12,389
Planner II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$59,547	\$5,960
Network Administrator		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$56,373	\$20,719
Planner II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$50,561	\$5,313
Administrative Assistant III		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$49,819	\$10,409
Public Information Officer		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$46,930	\$10,080
Personnel Specialist		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$46,149	\$19,603
Administrative Assistant III		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$43,030	\$4,779
Assistant General Manager		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$36,359	\$0
Planner I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$28,246	\$2,547
Administrative Aide I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$9,140	\$0
Administrative Aide		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$356	\$0